DUD=5H

oy o
Immbimig @Eﬁﬁ

ID=L5

Internazionali MX Ottobiano
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Num.
212
75
14
203
407
88
90
35
722
373
111
771
53
17
194
741
85
333
282
719
10
125
336
271
129
323
175
117
317
74
385
69

133
227
259
666

32

Pilota

ZAMPINO Davide
BARCELLA Alberto
JORGENSEN Matti
BELLOCCI Cosimo
GAIDAO Afonso
RUSSI Matteo Luigi
TRACHE Justin
GIORDANO Antonio
GASPARI Nicolo
BONETTA Alessio
TURAGLIO Nicolo
JAKOB Kristof

PIAI Simone

BOSI Giacomo

DE RISI Emiliano
VOLOVICH Daniel
DEL DUCA Sebastiano
CASADEI Samuele
FUMAGALLI Moreno
PARIS Lorenzo
TUCCIARELLI Kevin
SADOVSCHI Alessandro
RIZZI Leonardo
VASICEK Stanislav
MAGGIORA Niccolo
GAVASSA Francesco
DE SANCTIS Matteo
PENNACCHIO Alfonso
BALDUSSI Giorgio
CUNIOLO Thomas
RAMPOLDI Jacopo
ROMANO Sebastiano
CAPUCCI Simone
BERSINI Manuel
DUBOST Pierre
ONORI Samuel
OLDANI Riccardo
PILLER Constantin
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MOTOCROSS

03/02/19 OTTOBIANO (Pv)

Naz.
ITA
ITA
DEN
ITA
POR
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
HUN
ITA
ITA
ITA
BLR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CZE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
GER

Classe
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
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Husavamg!

125-Garal GrB

Elenco partenti
Team

Monte Coralli Faenza

Berbenno

Pellicorse

Costa Volpino

Cerbone
G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano
U.S. Armeniese

Fossano

Costa Volpino
Somma Lombardo

M C M Gonnesa

Cerbone

Val Luretta

Pippo Levati
Celestini Motorsport
Pardi A.M. Teatina
Settempedano

Mx Garda Lake

Maurizio Cattai
Fast Cross
Cassanese

Pardi A.M. Teatina
Giallo 23 Young
Cassanese

Valle Staffora
Cairatese

Liguria Racing

Costa Volpino

Spoleto

Fossano

Esposto ore: 09:31

RostMirter

Ottobiano, domenica 03 febbraio 2019
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Transp .
25968
26008
25942
25936
26056
26020
26004
25928
25986
26029
25937
26005
26048
26076
26018
26015
26019
25126
26074
25933
25929
25114
25965
25124
25962
25941
26047
25934
25964
25960
25984
25972
26077
26011
25947
26000
25989
25974
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